Blutspenden in 72184 bis zum 18.05.2024

Fr
Mo
Fr
Do
Sa

26.04.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.05.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.05.2024
10:00-14:00 Uhr

Horb / Rexingen 72160
Johanniter-Halle
SchollerstralRe 6

Horb-Muhlen 72160
Grundschule Mihlen Sporthalle
Im Briahl 7

Nagold / Vollmaringen 72202
Gemeindehalle Vollmaringen
Lachenwiesenweg 6

Rottenburg 72108
Festhalle Rottenburg
Seebronner Str. 20

Horb / Altheim 72160
Schule/Turnhalle
Hindenburgstr. 53



